
company first last address City, zip phone

Argonaut Constructors Steve Langhals PO Box 639 Santa Rosa, CA 95402 707-542-4862

Bohan& Canelis Nick Canelis PO Box 1886 Cazadero, CA 95421 707-632-5708

Broderick General Engineering Andy Motil 21750 Eighth Street East, Suite B Sonoma, CA 95476 707-996-7809

E West Construction Inc. Ed Nessinger 244 Colgan Ave. Santa Rosa, CA 95404 707-576-1224

Eleven Engineering Ryan Harding 1003 Clegg Court, Suite G Petaluma, CA 94954 707-789-7901

Engelke Construciton, Inc. Jerry Engelke PO Box 1387 Healdsburg, CA 95448 707-433-8389

GR Sundberg, Inc Randy Sundberg 5211 Boyd Road Arcata, CA 95521 707-825-6563

Scott Gabaldon Construction Scott Gabaldon 2275 Silk Rd. Windsor, CA 95492 707-494-9159

Ghilotti Bros. Tom Barr 525 Jacoby Street San Rafael, CA 94901 415-454-7011

Ghilotti Bros. Mike Ghilotti 525 Jacoby Street San Rafael, CA 94901 415-454-7011

Nordby Wine Caves Rick Shone 1229 N. Dutton, Suite C Santa Rosa, CA 95401 707-303-2637

Northwest General Engineering Mike Gulley PO Box 11099 Santa Rosa, CA 95406 707-579-1163

Oak Grove Construction Mark Neumann 431 Payran Street, Suite A Petaluma, CA 94952 707-292-6710

Pacific Coast Cutters Inc. Tim Nordeen 450 Lakeville Street, Suite B Petaluma, CA 94952 707-765-0661

RCX Randy Cochran PO Box 1620 Windsor, CA 95492 707-539-5069

Team Ghilotti Steve Krautheim 2531 Petaluma Blvd So Petaluma, CA 94952 1 (415) 720-7448

Universal Excavation Co. Karen Ruano-Plevney PO Box 745 Sebastopol, CA 95473 707-239-1807

Western Water Constructors Josh McGarva 707 Aviation Blvd Santa Roa

Cal-West Rentals Tyler Doherty 1300 Petaluma Blved. N Petaluma, CA 94952 707-763-5665

Canyon Rock Jeff Roades PO Box 639 Forestville, CA 95436 707-887-2207

Cresco Rental Tom Maracek 245 Cresco Court Santa Rosa, CA 95407 707-975-4722

Jim-n-I Rentals Charlie Buada PO Box 4740 Santa Rosa, Ca 95402 707-569-1600

Contractors

Services, Suppliers, Trucking, Rentals



Kadon Trucking Jay PO Box 1619 Windsor, CA 95492 707-838-8008

Friedman's Bobby Senften 1358 N. McDowell Blvd., Suite 100 Petaluma, CA 94954 707-588-7699

GCR Tires & Service Randy Sandretto 233 Bellevue Ave. Santa Rosa, CA 95407 707-545-8740

Industrial Carting Lisa Hardin 3911 Santa Rosa Ave. Santa Rosa, CA 95407 707-585-0511

Northgate Ready Mix Troy Soiland 5922 Pruitt Ave. Windsor, CA 95492 707-836-9900

North-Cal Fire Equipment Andy Meach 707-527-0869

PACE Supply Joe Gannon 3033 Dutton Ave. Santa Rosa, CA 95407 707-545-7101

Pape Machinery Bobby Crottogini 5380 Commerce Blvd Rohnert Park, CA 94928 707-584-9161

Peterson CAT John Parodi 3710 Regional Parkway Santa Rosa, CA 95403 707-576-1616

Peterson Trucks Karen Stumbaugh 3710 Regional Parkway Santa Rosa, CA 95403 707-576-0741

Republic Services Marc Eremian

RDO Equipment Co. Veermer Brandon Kyse 24353 Clawiter Rd. Hayward, CA 94545 510-460-3900

R&S Trucking Eric Levy 1688 Almar Pkwy Santa Rosa, CA 95403 707-571-8820 x 2

R&S Trucking Sharon Cutler

Road Machinery Jason Ketchum 916-375-3540

Shamrock Materials John Zimmerman 400 Hopper St. Petaluma, CA 94952 415-455-1934

Soiland Co. Inc. Stony Point Rock Quarry Mark Soiland 7171 Stony Point Rd Cotati, CA 94931 (707) 795-1775

Soiland (Soils Plus Mark Soiland 4343 Stage Gulch Rd. Sonoma

Soiland (Grab n Grow) Mark Soiland 2579 Llano Rd. Santa Rosa, CA 

The Wattle Guys Doug Allard 366 Sutton Place Santa Rosa, CA 95407 707-974-5026

Toby's Trucking Greg Cervantes 421 Payran Street Petaluma, CA 94952 707-763-3867

Trench Plate Rental Co. Wade Orput 530 Garcia Ave. Pittsburg, CA 94565 925-404-4156

United Rentals Buster Seder 3939 S. Moorland Ave. Santa Rosa, CA 95407

V. Dolan Trucking Erik Fowler PO Box 1090 Penngrove, CA 94951 707-664-1409



Adobe & Associates Tim Schram 1220 N. Dutton Ave. Santa Rosa, CA 95401 707-541-2300

Air Water Sciences Heidi Bauer 625 2nd Street Suite 210 Petaluma, CA 94952 707-769-2289

ASP Inc. Jason Griffin PO Box 237 Petaluma, CA 94953 707-953-9787

Cabrera & Associates Tony Cabrera 707-321-9951

EBA Engineering David Noren 825 Sonoma Ave., Ste C Santa Rosa, CA 95404 707-544-0784

Exchange Bank Steven Shira 545 Fourth St. Santa Rosa, CA 95404 707-522-2360

Firma Design Group Martin Goldsbrough 418 B Street, 3rd Floor Santa Rosa, CA 95401 707-792-1800

J.M Turner Engineering, Inc. Hans Vermeulen, PE 1325 College Ave. Santa Rosa, CA 95404 707-528-4503

Attorneys, Consultants, Banks, Engineers, Insurance



M.B. McGowan & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. Mike McGowan 7250 Redwood Blvd #110 Novato, CA 94945 415-892-1080

Mercer-Fraser Company Justin Zabel PO Box 1006 Eureka, CA 95502 707-443-6371

SCS Engineers Paul Wisniewski 707-696-8227

Smith Dollar PC Glenn Smith 418 B Street, Fourth Floor Santa Rosa, CA 95401 707-522-1100 x 1122

Stormwater Specialists, Inc. Mary Larsen 8698 Elk Grove Vld #224 Elk Grove, CA 95624 916-230-0370

Summit Engineering, Inc. Kristin Kiefer 463 Aviation Blvd., Suite 200 Santa Rosa, CA 95403 707-527-0775 x 161

Trans Tech Consultants Bill Wiggins 930 Shiloh Rd., Bldg. 44 Suite J Windsor, CA 95492 707-837-8408

Vantreo Insurance Mike Lopez 100 Stony Point Rd. Ste 160 Santa Rosa, CA 95401 707-546-2300

Wells Fargo Insurance Lacey Torkelson Smith 1039A North McDowell Blvd. Petaluma, CA 94954 707-773-1819

Windsor-Jensen Land Co., LLC William Botieff 256 W. MacArthur St. Sonoma, CA 95476 707-343-7366



email work

marcw@argonautconstructors.com

nick@bcgeinc.com general engineering

andy@benwardco.com

providing estimates to perform fire 

cleanup

ed@ewestconstruction.com

commercial/industrial, residential 

construction construction 

management

rharding@eleven-eng.com

Remediation, Demolition, General 

Engineering

jerry@engelkeconstruction.com general Engineering

randy@grsinc.biz General Engineering Contractor

scott@sgdcinc.com

tomb@ghilottibros.com

mikeg@ghilottibros.com

rickshone@nordby.net

mike@nwgen.com grading, paving, underground

mneumann@oakgroveconstruction.com

timnordeen@pacificcoastcutters.com

slab sawing, core drilling, wall 

sawing, demolition

randy@rcx-inc.com

stevek@teamghilotti.com service for opt out residences

universalexcavation@comcast.net A-License, C-21 Demolition

tyler@calwestrentals.com equipment rental

jmroades@canyonrockinc.com taking in concrete and metal

tom_maracek@crescorent.com equipment rental

mrege@jimnirentals.com

trench safety shoring, steel plates 

and related safety products, light 

towers and message boards, 

fabricate traffic signs and custom 

made signage

Contractors

Services, Suppliers, Trucking, Rentals
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jay@kadontrucking.com

bsenften@friedmanshome.com tools, lumber

rsandretto@tdstires.com tires

lisa.hardin@globalmaterialsrecovery.com recycling and debris Box services

troy@northgatereadymix.com

admeach@sonic.net

ggannon@pacesupply.com

bcrottogini@papemachinery.com

jfparodi@petersoncat.com trucks

klstumbaugh@petersontrucks.com truck sales and leasing

meremian@republicservices.com

disposal options for disaster 

related fire ash/debris/soil

bkyse@rdoequipment.com

ericlevy@rstrucking.com

sharoncutler@rstrucking.com

jketchum@roadmachinery.com equipment rental

zimmermanj@vmcmail.com

mark@soilandrocks.com

is taking broken concrete and 

ashalt-type materials  free of ash, 

dirt and other debris that is meant 

for landfill.

 is taking broken concrete and 

asphalt-type materials free of ash, 

dirt and other debris that is meant 

for landfill.

is taking organics (NOT BURNED 

THROUGH!) for recycling as a 

result of the fires.

doug@thewattleguys.com wattles, stormwater

greg@tobystrucking.com

worput@tprco.com shoring and safety

bseder@ur.com rental equipment

efowler@vdolantrucking.com trucking

mailto:jay@kadontrucking.com
mailto:bsenften@friedmanshome.com
mailto:rsandretto@tdstires.com
mailto:troy@northgatereadymix.com
mailto:admeach@sonic.net
mailto:ggannon@pacesupply.com
mailto:bcrottogini@papemachinery.com
mailto:jfparodi@petersoncat.com
mailto:klstumbaugh@petersontrucks.com
mailto:meremian@republicservices.com
mailto:bkyse@rdoequipment.com
mailto:ericlevy@rstrucking.com
mailto:sharoncutler@rstrucking.com
mailto:jketchum@roadmachinery.com
mailto:zimmermanj@vmcmail.com
mailto:mark@soilandrocks.com
mailto:doug@thewattleguys.com
mailto:greg@tobystrucking.com
mailto:worput@tprco.com
mailto:bseder@ur.com
mailto:efowler@vdolantrucking.com


tschram@adobeinc.com

survey/topographic mapping, 

wastewater/septic review, and 

grading/drainage improvements

heidi@awsciences.com

2A Site Testing and Analyses Plan 

(Asbestos and Soil) -AWS , 2B   Air 

Monitoring Protocols for Fugitive 

Dust -AWS, 2C Hazardous Waste 

and Asbestos Removal Plan -AWS, 

Removal to level of visually clean, 

2G Confirmation Sampling -AWS

jason@aspnow.net

sampling, inspections, scheduling, 

Sotrmwater and erosion control

tacabrera@yahoo.com

provide liaison services with city 

and county staff, facilitate plan 

review of construction drawings, 

provide project coordination, etc…

dnoren@ebagroup.com

trained for hazardous waste 

removal 

steven.shira@exchangebank.com

streamlined construction loan to 

help rebuild homes. One is for 

owner occupied and the other for 

investors if people walk away from 

their property

marty@firmadesigngroup.com

planners, civil engineers, 

landscapearchitects

hans@jmteng.com

civil Engineering, structural 

engineering, construction 

engineering, excavation shoring 

design, temporary bridge design, 

retaining wall design

Attorneys, Consultants, Banks, Engineers, Insurance
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mmcgowan@mbmcgowan.com surety Bonds

jzabel@mercerfraser.com Contractors & Engineers

pwisniewski@scsengineers.com

gsmith@smithdollar.com insurance coverage issues and PG&E claims.

mary@stormwaterspecialists.com

Storm Water Pollution Prevention 

Plans (SWPPPs, Site Plans for Lots, 

Stormwater Best Management 

Practices (BMPs) Training, Install 

guidance and product selection, 

Assist with obtaining State Waste 

Discharge ID (WDID) Permits - For 

Stormwater, Inspections, 

Reporting, Meetings and Budgets

kristin@summit-sr.com

civil structural electrical 

water/wastewater

billwiggins@transtechconsultants.com

mlopez@vantreo.com insurance

lacey.torkelson@wellsfargo.com insurance

botieff@sbcglobal.net
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